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ARTICLES

Classeurs

Feuilles de 

classeur

Stylos

Colle

Livres

QUANTITÉ

25

30

18

14

50

PRIX UNITAIRE

4 €

2 €

3 €

2 €

9 €

PRIX TOTAL

......................

......................

......................

......................

......................

Remise

Total facture

5 €

......................

Consigne :    Nom :
  Date :

Complète cette facture.

Résoudre un  p rob lème avec addition ,  multip lication  et 
soustraction .

PAPETERIE CHARLIER
35, rue du Cou Rouge
73000 CHAMBÉRY

Facture n° 24 003

Chambéry, le 13 septembre.


